
Sunshine Mall to Grace’s – 35 miles 
CR-101 & Station Rd – LIE Exit 66S; Sunrise exit 55N 

Sunshine Mall to Grace's - 35 Miler with Mt Ashton.doc   12/22/2006 7:35:00 PM 
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ÎSet Computer to Zero at CR-101Í 
TURN On At ≈ mi For mi

L On to Station Rd  0.00 0.00 
X CR-101 0.00 0.00 
S Station Rd 0.00 0.20 
X Horseblock Rd 0.20 0.00 
S Bellport Av 0.20 1.92 
R Mill Rd 2.12 1.08 
BL Coram Rd at Sills (Light) 3.20 0.27 
BR Main St 3.47 1.76 
R River Rd 5.23 2.71 
TL Victory 7.94 0.54 
X William Floyd Pkwy 8.48 0.00 
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TURN On At ≈ mi For mi
S Sunrise Hwy Service Rd 8.48 2.08 
TL Barnes 10.56 0.65 
R Moriches Middle Island Rd 11.21 0.66 
L Dayton 11.87 1.81 
TR South 13.68 2.37 
TL Chapman 16.05 1.34 

Snack At Bagel Deli 
L CR-111 17.39 0.85 
TR Ryerson 18.24 0.20 
TL North 18.44 2.87 
S Weeks at North & South 21.31 1.66 
R Moriches Middle Island Rd 22.97 2.45 
X William Floyd Pkwy 25.42 0.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
TURN On At ≈ mi For mi

S Main St 25.42 2.76 
R CR-21 (Past Fire House) 28.18 1.53 
L E. Bartlett 29.71 0.52 
L "Mount" Ashton 30.23 0.80 
TR Granny Rd 31.03 1.18 
L Mill Rd 32.21 1.06 
R Bellport Av 33.27 2.12 
R Into Sunshine Mall 35.39 

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road Y – Fork 
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road 

 




